City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1101 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agenda Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 11/21/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/12/2017 Final action:

Title: Request City Council to Approve a Third Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with

Willdan Engineering, Inc., Reducing the Contract Amount from $530,620 to $450,620; and Approve a
Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with Interwest Consulting Group,
Increasing the Contract Amount from $50,000 to $130,000, to Reallocate Costs for Building Services
from Willdan Engineering Inc. to Interwest Consulting Group for Fiscal Year 2017/18.

(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A, 2. Exhibit B

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Rialto Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

